
45 East State St.

Farmington, UT 84025

402-5228 / FAX 402-5220

DATE:

Date: School:

JOB# 

BENCHMARK ORDER FORM

10-26-2711-1000-550

Total Impressions

Total Job Cost

Grade
Quantity
Needed

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Kinder

5th

6th

12

16

16

16

18

18

18

cherry

blue

green

orange

lilac

pink

Benchmark
Scoring Booklet

Colors
For Office Use Only

Impr
Unit
Price

yellow

Total Booklets Total

.48

.64

.64

.64

.72

.72

.72

Total per grade

Scoring booklet used for
individual students.

Grade
Quantity
Needed

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Kinder

5th

6th

33

59

57

103

106

108

112

cherry

blue

green

orange

lilac

pink

Student Materials
TEACHER

Colors
For Office Use Only

Impr Unit Price

yellow

Total Books

2.48

3.52

3.44

5.63

5.75

5.83

5.99

Total

ALL Materials by grade for
Teachers administering 
student testing.

Total per grade

Student Materials
COACH

ALL Materials used by teams
administering testing for
Grades K-6

Quantity
Needed

Impr Unit Price Total Price

$26.61517

Total Impr

Bill this school

Grade
Quantity
Needed

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6

6

6

For Office Use Only

Impr Unit
Price

.34

.34

.34

Total per grade

Booklet Total Total

DAZE Benchmark
Worksheets

Ordered by:

Date due:

Phone:

Ship
Pick-up
Call when ready

Total Impressions

Total Impressions

Total Impressions

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text
D

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text
8

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text
.45

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text

PSTOCK
Typewritten Text
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