

45 East State St. Farmington, UT 84025 **402-5228** / FAX 402-5220

JOB#D

]10-26-2711-1000-550] Bill this school

BENCHMARK ORDER FORM

Date:

	enchma ring Boo	individual students				
Grade	Colors	Quantity Needed	For Office Use Only Unit Impr Unit Price Total per grade			
Kinder	cherry		12	.48		
1st	blue		16	.64		
2nd	green		16	.64		
3rd	orange		16	.64		
4th	lilac		18	.72		
5th	pink		18	.72		
6th	yellow		18	.72		
			Total Impressions			
Total Booklets				Fotal		

		DAZE Wo	Bench rkshee			
	Grade	Quantity Needed	F Impr	or Office Use O Unit Price	Only Total per grade	
	3rd		6	.34		
	4th		6	.34		
	5th		6	.34		
	6th		8	.45		
			Total Impress	ions		
Bookle	t Total			Total		

Student Materials TEACHER			ALL Materials by grade for Teachers administering student testing.			
Grade		Quantity Needed	Impr	For Office Us Unit Price	e Only Total per grade	
Kinder	cherry		33	2.48		
1st	blue		59	3.52		
2nd	green		57	3.44		
3rd	orange		103	5.63		
4th	lilac		106	5.75		
5th	pink		108	5.83		
6th	yellow		112	5.99		
			Total Impr	essions		
Total	Books			Total		

School: _

Ordered by: _

DATE:

Date due:

Phone: _

Student Materials COACH		ALL Materials used by t administering testing for Grades K-6		
Quantity Needed	Impr	Unit Price	Total Price	
	517	\$26.61		
Total Impr				

1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	

Total Impressions	
Total Job Cost	

🗆 Ship
Pick-up
□ Call when ready